ltem#

700623
7089911
700787
700701
700901
700923
700931
702550
702542
702543
704013
704014
701596
7057750
701213
7001184E
7001194
706464
7076523
VL400
VL500
VL600
VL800
VL700
VL1000
706884
706810
700818
7025631

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Medical 4 Alarm Talking Watch-Mens

Medical 4 Alarm Talking Watch-Ladies

Reizen Digital Analog Water Resistant Talking Watch-Black

Reizen Digital Analog Water Resistant Talking Watch-Black-Spanish
Reizen Digital Analog Water Resistant Talking Watch-Blue & Red
Reizen Digital Analog Water Resistant Talking Watch-Orange
Reizen Digital Analog Water Resistant Talking Watch-Yellow

Royal Tel-Time Talking Men's Watch Expansion Band-4 Button
Royal Tel-Time Talking Men's Watch Expansion Band-1 Button
Royal Tel-Time Talking Men's Watch Leather Band-4 Button

Reizen Atomic Talking Watch / Expansion Band

Reizen Atomic Talking Watch / Leather Band

Reizen Glow Low Vision Watch with Blue El Light

Ultima Mature Gold Finish Watch

Reizen Quartz Watch with 4X Magnifier

Reizen Braille Watches / Mens Chrome Expansionw/ Gold Finish 6 O'clock
Reizen Braille Watches / Men's Leather Band w/ Gold Finish 6 O'clock
The Watch Minder Il

E Pill Medose Multi-Vibration Alarm Watch

Vibralite 3 Black Color Watch w/Leather Band

Vibralite 3 Black Color Watch w/Velcro Band

Vibralite 3 White Color Watch w/Velcro Band

Vibralite 3 Army Color Watch w/Velcro Band

Vibralite 3 Chrome Color Watch w/Stainless Steel Band

Vibralite 3 Pink Color Watch w/Leather Band

Reizen Talking Atomic Alarm

Reizen Talking Atomic Analog Alarm Clock

Reizen Talking LCD Alarm Cube Clock

3-in-1 Talking Super Cube

Executive Director

Maxi-Aids, Inc.
www.MaxiAids
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Farmingdale, NY 11735

Direct Phone: 631-752-1148 ext. 801
Fax: 631-752-0689

Page in MaxiAids

catalog Catalog Price
4 $ 19.95
4 $ 19.95
5 $ 24.95
5 $ 24.95
5 $ 24.95
5 $ 24.95
5 $ 24.95
6 $ 49.95
6 $ 49.95
6 $ 49.95
8 $ 39.95
8 $ 39.95
12 $ 24.95
13 $ 29.85
13 $ 24.95
14 $ 69.95
14 $ 69.95
17 $ 77.95
17 $ 74.95
19 $ 69.95
19 $ 59.95
19 $ 59.95
19 $ 59.95
19 $ 79.95
19 $ 69.95
20 $ 37.95
20 $ 39.95
21 $ 18.95
21 $ 24.95

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
99*U6695
703090
704990
709117
752156
703550
302538
8846UT
3008872
203778
458547
458458
303750
303740
303771
302100
263507
263721
263667
263921
2030179
300750
1*85333
1*85555
1*85885
252715
250278
257452
257453
257454

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Curve Talking Clock

Reizen Talking Alarm Clock with Time and Temperature

Reizen Braille Quartz Alarm Clock with Vibrator Combo

Reizen 10 Digit Talking Calculator w/Earphone & Talking Alarm Clock
Reizen 12-Digit Talking Calculator

Money Talks Money Identifier

Talking Color Identifier

Tel-Temp Talking Thermometer

Talking Pedometer

Royal Tel-Weight Talking Bathroom Scale

Reizen Universal Remote for Motorola cable boxes

Reizen Universal Remote for Scientific Atlanta, Samsung & Pace cable boxes
Olympus Digital Recorder w/Voice Guidance for the Blind 4GB-1076 Hrs
Olympus Digital Recorder w/Voice Guidance for the Blind 2GB-533 Hrs
Olympus Digital Recorder w/Voice Guidance for the Blind 4GB-1062 Hrs
Olympus 2GB Digital Voice Recorder: 1208 Hrs

Reizen Braille Labeler

Reizen Braille Replacement Dial

Reizen Braille Labeler-Spanish

Reizen Braille Replacement Dial -Spanish

Reizen Clear Vinyl Label Tape 10 Roll Pack

Vinyl Labeling Tape (3 rolls)

Bump Dots-Clear (Round) Small

Bump Dots-Clear (Round) Medium

Bump Dots-Clear (Round) Large

Rounded-Top Round Bump Dots-Black Medium

Rounded-Top Round Bump Dots-Black Large

MaxiTouch Dots-Black

MaxiTouch Dots-White

MaxiTouch Dots-Yellow
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22
23
25
26
26
29
30
31
33
34
37
37
40
40
40
41
46
46

48
48
48
48
48

Catalog Price

BB BPDP DD RO PODPHDPHODPHHHPRHHHP

11.95
17.95
79.95
24.95
14.95
119.95
139.95
15.50
5.95
69.95
24.95
24.95
199.99
149.99
249.99
54.95
29.95
19.95
29.95
19.95
11.85
8.99
2.65
2.65
2.65
3.25
3.95
1.59
1.59
1.59

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
257455
257457
257460
257461
257462
257469
257470
257477
204352
206215
5062847
308426
308428
308628
308439
300076
308007
308557
308575
35862B
35862W
3586F
2065418
506579
509372
5065572
2020418
2013268
2023734
209455

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

MaxiTouch Dots-Red

MaxiTouch DotsLime Green

MaxiTouch Dots-Pink

MaxiTouch Dots-Purple

MaxiTouch Dots-Orange

MaxiTouch Dots-Kelly Green

MaxiTouch Dots-Neon

MaxiTouch Dots-All 10 Colors

Portable Tactile Labeling Kit

Audible and Tactile Marking System

Color Mates-Clothing Identifier

Voxcom IIl 50 (Orange-with 50 cards)
Voxcom Il 100 (Yellow wityh 100 cards)
Voxcomm Il Leather Case

Voxcomm IIl Accessory Kit

Penfriend Voice Labeling System
PenFriend Labels

Viola Voiced Label Reader English

Viola Voiced Label Reader Spanish

Spot 'N Line Pen Black

Spot ‘N Line Pen White

Spot ‘N Line Pen Orange

Click Pocket Money Brailler

Liquid Level Indicators-Say When Two Prong
Liquid Level Indicators-Vibrating Two Prong
Liquid Level Indicators-Dual Sound/Dual Level Prong
Braille Slate 4 x 18 Metal Slate

Standard Stylus

Writing Guide Set

Writing Guide Kit w/20-20 Pen & Low Vision Paper -Reg Black Plastic

Executive Director
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50
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
55
55
55
55
56
56
57
57

Catalog Price

B PP OPDP DD RO PODPHDPHHHHPHHHPRHHHP

1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.59
11.69
14.75
199.95
39.95
89.95
124.95
24.95
6.95
139.99
29.99
139.95
139.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
6.79
10.95
12.95
12.95
9.55
2.99
29.95
6.95

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
209632
204059
207452
1*333
2030335
2002013
2082811
80440
202134
29147
2044000
13130
35751
204549
71862
2071000C
151011
550312
73601
555000
550301S
550301M
550301L
550301 XL
551777
551777C
5566413
5567222
552110
556826

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Writing Guide Kit w/20-20 Pen and Low Vision Paper-Superior Black Plastic 57
Writing Guide Kit w/20-20 Pen & Low Vision Paper -Meta
Signature Guide Key Chain Supper Deluxe Plastic
The Guide One

The E-Z Writing Guide

Braille Slate With Clipboard

Marks Script Guide

Clipboard/ Aluminum Letter Writer

Prop-It Bookrest and CopyHolder w/2x Page Magnifier
Do-More Reading Folding Stand

Adjustable Table

Posture Right Lap Desk

Deluxe Lap Desk

Computer Euro-Style Lap Desk

Low Vision Notebook

Low Vision Writing Pads -5 Pads

Talking Microwave Oven Il

Reizen Talking Kitchen Scale-English/Spanish
Grip-Mate

Hot Mill Knit Gloves

Cut Resistant Safety Gloves-Small

Cut Resistant Safety Gloves-Medium

Cut Resistant Safety Gloves-Large

Cut Resistant Safety Gloves-Extar Large

Reizen Flame Retardant Oven Mitt, 17"

Reizen Flame Retardant Oven Mitt, 17" Buy 11 Get 1 Free
Scorch Resistanmt Oven Mitt

Double Spatula

Double Metal Spatula

One Touch Can Opener
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57
58
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
65
65
66
67
67
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
72

Catalog Price

PP PO PDPODP OO PODPH DR ODPHHHPRHHHP

9.95
42.95
1.95
28.95
28.95
25.95
24.50
28.95
33.95
19.95
49.95
24.95
16.95
29.95
5.95
13.50
358.89
49.95
15.95
8.49
27.95
21.95
27.95
21.95
2.99
32.89
2.50
10.95
8.95
21.50

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
1*450*3226
5501938
5501958
552274
59655
59657
8845UT
771010
771200
1*1534
1*1536
1*1538
1*1540
1*1542
1*1544
1*1546
1*1548
1*1550
1*1552
1*1554
1*1556
1*1558
1*1560
1*1562
177150
172586
154203
C8512
C8511
43168

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description
Low Vision Black & White Paddle Cutting Board

H.E.L.P. Wonderful Magic Slicing Knife w/Adjustible Guide-Right Handed
H.E.L.P. Wonderful Magic Slicing Knife w/Adjustible Guide-Left Handed

Cutting Board w/Pivot Knife

Reizen Tactile Long Ring Low Vision Timer-White Dial/Black numbers
Reizen Tactile Long Ring Low Vision TimerBlack dial/White Numbers

Tel-Timer

VIP Talking Thermostat-Single Stage

VIP Talking Thermostat-Two Stage

Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Europa Slim Aluminum Folding Cane-Slim Grip 34 Inch
Telescopic 5 Section Cane

Adjustible Length Folding Cane For The Blind

Anti-Slip Winter Ice Treads for Women

Winter Ice Treads-Mens

Winter Ice Treads-Womens

Spiky Small

Executive Director
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74
74
74
74
83
83
84
85
85
87

87
87
94
94
94
94

Catalog Price

PP PO PDP DD RDPDPODPHDPHDHPHHHPHHHHP

19.95
19.95
19.95
49.95
18.75
18.75
12.95
165.85
175.00
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
54.59
21.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
24.95

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
43169
43170
43171
E8826
58826
151780
600007
50113
50166
80010
156352
1554611
603819
74401
188310
161175
607975
152522
15003
150123
1550329
1550429
1502671
81628
2581555
5084333
90722
1704503
150005
151224

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Spiky Med

Spiky Large

Spiky X Large

Talking Clinical Thermometer-English
Talking Clinical Thermometer-Spanish

Prodigy Autocode Talking Blood Glucose Monitor-English or Spanish

Daily Diabetic Case w/Cool Storage

Syringe Support

Prodigy Coun t-A-Dose For the Low Vision Diabetic
Safe Shot

Needle Aid

"Magni-Guide" Magnifier & Needle Guide
Needle Guide and Magnifier; 1.7X

Center-Aid For Visually Impaired Diabetics
Reizen Il Talking Automatic Digital Blood Presure Monitor
Oralflo Pill Swallowing Cup

Magrx LED Lighted Medicine Bottle Magnifier 3X
Magnifying Medicine Cap Remover

Reizen Wekly Pill Box 7-Day

Reizen Weekly Pill Organizer

MediPlanner |

MediPlanner Il

Reizen Talking Weight Scale

Leather Wallet Money Organizer

Travel Organizer

Infila Automatic

"Ez-In" Nedle Threader for Sewing Machine
Therabeads Microwaveable Heat Pack

Body Pillow -Waterproof

Synthetic Shearling Seatbelt Cover
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94
94
94
99
99
100
101
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
105
106
106
106
107
109
109
110
120
120
123
123
126
127
127

Catalog Price

B PP OPDPR DDA DPDPODP R DPHHHPHHHPRHHHP

25.95
25.95
25.95
10.95
11.95
29.95
18.95
23.95
59.95
11.65
19.95
9.95
8.95
5.85
119.95
14.95
9.95
5.95
4.95
0.99
4.75
5.95
59.95
24.95
24.95
3.25
2.99
29.95
29.95
9.99

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
150219
152197
151207
155741
153050
155130
156195
558049
558050
153653
503823
505152
1501965
4048716
66-JC673
29434
29444
29957
29276
29296
90997
19055-11
4719051
477622
R6979
R6970
R6971
R6972
R6973
R6974

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Care Pillow Foot Protector Pillows-Blue

Carte Pillow Foot Protection Pillows-Plaid

Total Chair Cushion

Foot Pillows:1 Pair

Travel Back Support

Soft Swivel Seat Cushion for Easier Automobile Entry and Exit
Ergonomic Mesh Back Support with Comfort Cushon
Pocket Dresser -Red

Pocket Dresser-Blue

Mindfold Mask

Long Shoehorn and Sock Remover w/non-slip handle
Clothes Folder

The Pedlar

E-Z See Low Vision by US Playing Cards

Playing Cards Holder (Pair)

Deluxe Braille Scrabble

Scrabble-Low Vision Edition

Braille and Low Vision Monopoly

Deluxe Chess Set

Deluxe Checker Set

Dominoes w/raised dots

Low Vision 11" x 17" Calender

EZ Giant Print Address Book

Giant Print Personal Organizer and Addres Book

Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 3.5X 50x75MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 4X 75MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 5X 60MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 8X35MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 10X35MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 12X 35MM Lens

Executive Director

Maxi-Aids, Inc.

www.MaxiAids.com

42 Executive Blvd.

Farmingdale, NY 11735

Direct Phone: 631-752-1148 ext. 801
Fax: 631-752-0689

Page in MaxiAids
catalog
128
128
128
128
129
130
131
133
133
134
1°37
137
138
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
145
156
157
157
162
162
162
162
162
162

Catalog Price

PR PP OPDPRODP RO PODPHDPHH DD PHHPRHHHP

21.25
21.25
29.95
16.95

9.95
29.95
29.95
39.95
39.95
13.95
11.95
12.95
59.95

3.25

8.35
49.95
39.95
58.95
43.95
22.90
13.95

6.45
12.95
24.95
36.95
28.95
28.95
28.95
28.95
28.95

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



ltem#
R6975
R6976
R6977
6574243
50200
50100
50300
R8273
R8275
R8277
607265
607629
30006
950002
601542
601543
601544
601545
601546
601548
606732
606346
606347
606349
114763
114127
808584
807283
803938
803937

Larry DiBlasi

MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

MaxiAids Item Description

Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 14X 35MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 6X 57MM Lens
Reizen Maxi Brite LED Pocket Magnifiers 7X 50 MM Lens
Illuminated Magb\nifier 3X

llluminated Magb\nifier 2X-4X

Magna-Lite llluminated Hand Magnifier 5X

Magna-Lite llluminated Hand Magnifier 10X

Coil At-Max Auto Touch Illluminated Magnifiers Biaspheric Lens 3.0X
Coil At-Max Auto Touch Illluminated Magnifiers Aspheric 5.0X
Coil At-Max Auto Touch llluminated Magnifiers Aspheric 7.0X
MiniBrite LED Lighted Pocket Nagnifier 3X

MaxiSee TV Glasses By Reizen

2.5X Sports Glasses

Reizen Prism Bed Spectacles

Magnifier Half Frames 1.5X

Magnifier Half Frames 1.75X

Magnifier Half Frames 2X

Magnifier Half Frames 2.25X

Magnifier Half Frames 2.5X

Magnifier Half Frames 3X

Magnifico Plus 2X Portable Small Screen Magnifier
Maggie Handheld Electronic Magnifier-Red

Maggie Handheld Electronic Magnifier-Blue

Maggie Handheld Electronic Magnifier-Orange

Reizen Magnifying LED Lamp -Black

Reizen Magnifying LED Lamp -White

Ultima Electronic Magnifier & Reading Machine

The Rave Text -to Speech Reading Machine

Eye-Snap Reader

Eye Scan Reader
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162
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
164
165
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
176
183
183
183
192
192
204
204
204
204

Catalog Price

BB BPDPR DDA DPDPODP A DPHHHPHHHPRHHHP

28.95
28.95
28.95
10.95
18.95
9.95
16.95
59.95
59.95
59.95
9.95
69.95
53.95
27.25
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
42.00
49.95
198.00
198.00
198.00
39.95
39.95
2,695.00
2,395.00
2,495.00
1,995.00

Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



MaxiAids Products for people who are blind or who have low level vision

Page in MaxiAids

ltem# MaxiAids Item Description catalog Catalog Price
104001 Libra Il Readng Machine with MP3 Player 206 $ 2,995.00
803107 Plustek Book Reader BAT Version 2.0 206 $ 629.95
809529 Keys-U-See Large Print Keyboards Wired-Yellow Keys 208 $ 37.65
809548 Keys-U-See Large Print Keyboards Wired-White Keys 208 $ 37.65
809522 Keys-U-See Large Print Keyboards Wired-Black Keys 208 $ 37.65
805372 Keys-U-See Large Print Keyboards Wireles w/mouse 208 $ 59.95
802401 Universal Zoomcaps-White on Black Background 210 $ 9.95
802422 Universal Zoomcaps-White on Black Background 210 $ 9.95
802431 Universal Zoomcaps-White on Black Background 210 $ 9.95
802432 Universal Zoomcaps-White on Black Background 210 $ 9.95
803807 Footime Foot Mouse 211 $ 199.00
801335 Switches-Big Red Twist 211 $ 55.00
801334 Switches -Jelly Bean Twist 211 $ 55.00
Switches-Specs Switch 211 $ 49.00
TSH-58300 Plate Switches 211 $ 60.00
04545 Reizen Compu-Magnifier for 15' Flat Screen Monitor 212 $ 49.95
04547 Reizen Compu-Magnifier for 17' Flat Screen Monitor 212 $ 59.95
04549 Reizen Compu-Magnifier for 19' Flat Screen Monitor 212 $ 69.95
9079016 Ameriphone Q-90D TTY 213 $ 249.95
90*PR3000 Ameriphone External Printer 213 $ 144.95
SB1005W Sonic Boom Alarm Clock 214 $ 54.70
SB1005WV Sonic Boom Alarm Clock w/Vibrator 214 $ 76.70
9254552 Reizen Big Button Speaker Phone white w/black numbers 217 $ 19.95
3055506 Reizen Big Button Speaker Phone black w/white numbers 217 $ 19.95
308659 Vocally-Voice Activated Phone Dialer 223 $ 199.95
908530 Reizen Portable Telephone Amplifier 223 $ 19.95
908512 Reizen Speak N' Hear Voice Amplification System 227 $ 99.95
907654 Reizen Loud Ear 227 $ 39.95
Larry DiBlasi
Executive Director
Maxi-Aids, Inc.

www.MaxiAids.com
42 Executive Blvd.
Farmingdale, NY 11735
Direct Phone: 631-752-1148 ext. 801
Fax: 631-752-0689
9 Highlighted items are most recommended by vendor.



